
ANSI/TIA-568-C.3
ISO/IEC 11801
RoHS
Reach
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
 

Packaging

Color Black
Aqua

Applications Data Center
Premise
Telecommunication Networks
Data Networks
Ethernet
Fiber Channel

 12-Port Adapter Plate with LC Duplex MM Adapters                     OP2LCMAQ12P0

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

FEATURES DESCRIPTION PRODUCT ID

Populated Adapter Plate – LC duplex multimode adapters preloaded on a 6-port or a 12-port adapter plate.  They are designed with a snap-in 
feature for easy installation. 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LC Duplex Multimode Adapter Plates

855-NFLEXON (855.635.3966)

Options                                                                     6 LC Duplex Multimode Adapters

Four per Box

Populated Adapter Plate
LC Duplex Multimode Adapter

6-Port Adapter Plate with LC Duplex MM Adapters                       OP2LCMAQ06P0

12 LC Duplex Multimode Adapters
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MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

ADAPTER PLATE PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS

PACKAGE CONTENTS

Adapter Plate Commercial Grade Cold Rolled Steel with Black Power Coated Finish

LC Duplex Multimode Adapter Thermoplastic Polymer

Height

Width

Depth (with LC Adapter)

Storage Temperature -40 °F to 154 °F (-40 °C to 68 °C)

Installation Temperature -40 °F to 158 °F (-40 °C to 70 °C)

Operation Temperature 14 °F to 140 °F (-10 °C to 60 °C)

Humidity 10 % to 90 % RH

Populated Adapter plates

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
LC Duplex Multimode Adapter Plates

Weight (Net x 4 + Package)

6-Port Adapter Plate 12-Port Adapter Plate

1.5 in (38.0 mm)

3.88 in (98.5 mm)

1.39 in (35.28 mm) / 1.32 in (33.64 mm)

8.5 oz (241.5 g) + 3 oz (85.0 g) 9.3 oz (263.7 g) + 3 oz (85.0 g)

Includes 4 populated LC multimode adapter plates 




